
 

t:\tenders register &- expressions of interest & specifications\tender register index 2018 - 2021 for website per graham stanley.docx 

 

Tender Register Index 

2017-2018 to 2020-2021 

Tender No Tender Name Responsible 
Officer 

Advertised 
Date 

Closing Date Successful 
Tenderer 

01/2017-18 CEO New 

Residence 

CEO 17/8/17 24/11/17 Imagine 

Building 

01/2018-19 Boddington 

Aquatic Centre 

Management 

Contract 

Peter Haas 8/10/18 18/10/18 Contract 

Aquatic 

Services 

01/2019-20 Construction of 
Skate Park & 
Pump Track 
 

Peter Trend of 
Emerge 
Associates 

6/11/19 29/11/19 Phase 3 

02/2019-20 Construction of a 
Civic Foreshore & 
Landscaping 
 

Peter Trend of 
Emerge 
Associates 

6/11/19 29/11/19 Phase 3 

01/2020-21 Provision of 
Cleaning Services 
for Shire of 
Boddington  
 

Peter Haas 26/8/20 25/9/20 DMC Cleaning 



 

t:\tenders register &- expressions of interest & specifications\tender register index 2018 - 2021 for website per graham stanley.docx 

Tender No Tender Name Responsible 
Officer 

Advertised 
Date 

Closing Date Successful 
Tenderer 

02/2020-21  Management of 
Café at Café Hub 
Boddington 
 
 

Leanne Bryant 12/9/20 16/10/20 Lily 
Terblanche 

 


